Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup

(EAHGC)

Seif Al-Sham E.C., Syria
20 Sep 2024, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: SHROUQ A.S
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Breeder: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Name: GHALET A.S
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Breeder: A'Mer
Za'Atry

Name: AL ALYAA A.S
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Breeder: Mohmmad
No'Aman

Score
40.3

39.25

39.2

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

Detail

N.W. A.S. AL A. M.F. AH

9 9 9 9 9
9 85 85 9 9
\|Jo @8 8.5 9 85 95 9
lel)dm 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5
LEGS 9 5 4.5 6 4.5

W7\l @ 95 95 9 95 95
TROT 9 8 8.5 9 8

N.W. A.S. AL A. M.F. AH

9 9 8.5 9 9

9 9 8.5 9 9
NECK 9 9 8 9.5 9
:leld@ 85 85 7.5 8 7.5
LEGS 7.5 5 45 55 45
W7\l @ 7.5 6 8.5 9 8.5
TROT 8 8 85 85 8

N.W. A.S. A.A. M.F. A.H

95 85 8 9 8
9.5 8 8 9.5 8

NECK 9 8 8.5 9 7.5
BODY 9 8.5 8 8 8
LEGS 7.5 5 5 5 5
"7\8@ 95 85 75 9 8

TROT 9 8 7.5 85 7.5



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: ANOUD MOSA 39.15
Colour: grey

Owner: lyad Mosa

Breeder: lyad Mosa

Name: ROUH AL 38.15
ARAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Nasar A.

Kahoul

Breeder: Nasar A.

Kahoul

Name: SABHET 37.65
ASSLI

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Jihad Al A'sli

Breeder: Jihad Al

A'sli

Name: SOULTANET 37.35
A'RAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Ahmad

Hamsho

Breeder: Nassar

Kahoul

N.W. A.S. A.A. M.F. A.H.

9.5 9 8.5 9

95 85 8.5 9 8
8
8

NECK 9 8.5 8 7
el ) @M 8.5 8 7.5 7.5
LEGS 7.5 5 45 55 5
W7\l @ 9.5 9 8.5 9 8
TROT 9 8 8 8.5 8

N.W. A.S. A.A. M.F. A.H.

8.5 8 85 85 75

8.5 8 8 85 7.5
NECK 8 8 8 85 7.5
BODY 8 8 7.5 75 75
LEGS 8 8 4.5 5 5
W7\l @ 8.5 8 85 85 8

gl 85 75 85 75 75

N.W. A.S. A.AA. M.F. A.H.
8.5 8 7.5 8.5 8
9 85 75 85 8
NECK 9 8 7.5 9 8
BODY RE:Ns 8 7.5 75 75
LEGS 7.5 5 5 5.5 5
\7\8@ 75 85 75 85 8
TROT A 8 7.5 85 7

N.W. A.S. A.A. M.F. A.H.

9.5 8 8 8.5 7
HEAD 9 7.5 8 8.5 7
NECK 9 7.5 7.5 8 7.5
el )4 8.5 8 7.5 8

8

LEGS 8.5 5 4.5 5 5
9.5 8 6.5 8.5 8

7

TROT 9 6.5 65 6.5



8th  Name: NAJMET AL 36.4 N.W. A.S. A.A. M.F. A.H.
1ZZ
Colour: bay 8 8 7.5 8.5 8
Owner: Khaldon 9.5 8 7.5 8.5 8
Zoa'b
oabe Med® 85 75 75 9 7.5
Breeder: Khaldon
Zoa'be o) @ 85 75 75 75 8
A 75 5 45 45 4
"'\"e¥ 85 75 7 65 75
TROT B 7 7 7 6.5
9th  Name: AFNAN 35.65 N.W. A.S. A.A. M.F. A.H.
AMEER

Colour: chestnut 9 75 7.5 8 6

Owner: Qamar 8.5 8 7.5 8 6

Abdsalam Eshei Med 35 s 75 85 65

Breeder: Qamar

Abdsalam Eshei :lol)® 75 8 75 75 7
LEGS 7.5 5 4.5 5 5
WALK 8 7 7.5 8 7.5
TROT 8 7 7.5 8.5 6

10th Name: KHAYAL 33.4
AREDAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Doha Aredah
Breeder: Doha
Aredah

N.W. A.S. A.AA. M.F. A.H.
8.5 7 6 7.5 55
7.5 7 6 7.5 55
NECK A 7 6 7.5 6.5
BODY 7

7.5 7.5 7.5

LEGS 5 45 45 45

WALK

8
8
8 7 7 7.5 7
8

6.5 7 5 6

TROT

Judges

N.W. m Said Wafa, LY

A.S. = Sultan Saif Almansoori, AE
A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
M.F. :m Mahmood Faraj, BH

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH



Seif Al-Sham E.C., Syria
20 Sep 2024, Fillies 2 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
st~ Name: NOUR AL 38.65 N.W. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.
KHAIR
Colour: chestnut 8.5 85 85 9 9
Owner: Al Khair 7.5 8.5 8.5 9 8.5
tabl
Stables _ 34 4¥ 75 85 8 85 85
Breeder: Al Khair
Stables el )@ 75 7.5 8 85 8.5
LEGS 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5
WALK 8 8 85 8.5 9
TROT 8 8 8.5 8 8
2nd  Name: GHAZALA 38.45 N.W. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.
ALKHAIR
Colour: bay 9 85 85 85 8
Owner: Basil 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 8
Aljad
Jadaan Me® 85 8 9 9 85
Breeder: Tareq
Alhajeh BODY 8 8 8 8 8
LEGS 6 5 5 5 5
WALK 9 7.5 85 8.5 8
a:{e a8 8.5 8 85 8.5 8
3rd  Name: ASTORAT AL 36 N.W. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.
GED
Colour: bay 8 8 7 7.5 7.5
Owner: Mohammad 7 7.5 7 7.5 6.5
Darkazle Med® 8 75 7 85 75
Breeder: Hossam Al
Imam BODY 7.5 8 7.5 8

LEGS 55 55 5 5
W7\l @ 8.5 8 7.5 8.5

o o0 LUl 0

TROT 8 8 7.5 8




4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: SARAAB 35.65
SHAREA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohamad

Joma'an

Breeder: Tahan

Heritos

Name: DHIFAF AL 35.4
ZAIN

Colour: black

Owner: Mohammad

Brnieh

Breeder: Marwan Al

Zein

Name: MASH'AEL 35.1
ALKHOOLOD

Colour: bay

Owner: Mouhamad

Sa'ld Alharash

Breeder: Feras

Alzaym and

Mahmoud Amaneh

Name: A'LIA AL 35
A'SALI

Colour: grey

Owner: Jehad Akram

Al Asalie

Breeder: Jehad

Akram Al Asalie

7.5

7

NECK A
BODY 7
LEGS 5
WALK 8
TROT 8

8
7.5
7.5

0 o0 U1

7

7

7
7.5
4.5
7.5
7.5

7.5
7.5
8.5
7.5
5.5
8.5
8

N.W. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.

8
8
8
7.5
5
8.5
8

8

7.5

NECK A
BODY WA
LEGS 5.5
W7\l @ 8.5
TROT 8

7.5
7
7.5
7.5
5
8
8

7.5
8
8.5
7.5
5
7.5
7.5

7.5
7.5
8
7.5
5.5
8.5
8

N.W. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.

5.5
5
7

7.5

5.5

8.5

8

7.5

NECK A
BODY WA
LEGS 5.5
WALK 8
TROT 8

7.5
8
8

7.5
5

7.5

7.5

7.5
8
7.5
7.5
4.5
7.5
7.5

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7

N.W. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.

7
7
7.5
7.5

7.5

7.5
HEAD 7
\|Jo @ 7.5
BODY RwRs
LEGS 6
7.5

o 7.5

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
5
7.5
7.5

7.5
7.5
7.5
8
5
7.5
7.5

6.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
5
8
8

N.W. S.A. ALAA. M.F. A.H.

6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
5.5
7.5
8



8th Name: SALAM AL 34.85
A'DEAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Mouhamad
Al Abrash
Breeder: Mouhamad
Al Abrash

0 Name: MALAK AL
SHAM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: M . A'Adel
Shamout
Breeder: M . A'Adel
Shamout

Judges

N.W. m Said Wafa, LY

S.A. &= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

7 8 7

8
7.5 75 7.5 8
NECK A 8 7 8
BODY 7 7.5 7.5 7
LEGS 6 5.5 5 5.5

W7\l @ 7.5 8 7 8.5

TROT A 8 7 8

No detailed scorecard available

N.W. S.A. A.A. M.F. AH

7.5
7
7.5
6
3.5
8
7.5



Seif Al-Sham E.C., Syria
20 Sep 2024, Fillies 3 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
lst  Name: AMIRA ] 40.4 A.S. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.
Colour: grey
Owner: A'adam 95 9 9 9.5 9
Bayroty 9 9 9 9 9
!3reeder: Basil Al —— 9 9 9 95 9
jadaan
BODY 8 8 8.5 8 8
LEGS 55 55 55 55 5
\"W/\§ &l 95 85 85 8.5 9
ai;{epM 85 85 85 8.5 8.5
2nd - Name: NAWWARET 39.25 A.S. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.
A.S
Colour: bay 9 9 8.5 9 7.5
Owner: Abdallah 9 7.5 8.5 8.5 7
H.Sadeh
8 8 8.5 9 6.5
Breeder: Abdallah
H.Sadeh 8.5 8 8 8 8
6 5 5.5 5 5.5
"/ \R@ 9.5 9 9.5 10 9.5
8 9 9 8.5 9
3rd  Name: SHAMS AL 38.65 A.S. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.
ARAB

8.5 9 9 85 8.5
9 8.5 9 8.5 8

Colour: grey
Owner: Nasar . A

-Kahoul Med s5 85 9 9 8
Breeder: Nasar . A
.Kahoul N 75 75 75 75 75

(HIcmN 5.5 5 55 55 55
WALK B 9 9 8 8.5
TROT 8 9 9 8 7




4th Name: RAFA'ET 37.45
FORAT
Colour: black
Owner: Wade'e
Khori

A.S. S.A. AL A. M.F. A.H.

PE 85 85 8 85 7.5
85 75 7.5 8 7.5

NECK 9 8 8 9 8.5
Breeder: Wade'e
Khori :Jelo) @l 7.5 8 7.5 75 7
LEGS 5.5 5 5 5.5 5
9 8 85 95 8.5
8 8 85 8.5 7.5
5th  Name: HAIBA J 37.25
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Basil . 85 85 7.5 8.5 7
Jada'An 8 75 75 85 6.5
Breeder: Basil . 3 25 75 S5 6.5
Jada'An
8 7.5 8 7.5 7.5
5.5 5 55 5.5 6
9 8.5 9 9 9
8 85 8.5 8 8
6th  Name: RAB'EAH AL 37
FARES

Colour: chestnut 8 8 85 9 8.5

Owner: Bshr 85 8.5 8.5 9 8.5

Sama'An
9 8 8.5 8 7.5
Breeder: Khaldon
Sama'An 8 7.5 7 7.5 7.5
5 5 4.5 5 4.5
7.5 8 8 9 8
7 8 8 8 7.5
7th  Name: NAJMET 35.8
BARAKEH
Colour: black TYPE 7.5 8.5 8 8.5 7.5
Owner: Abd Al HEAD 8 8 8 8.5 7.5

Rahman Al Masri

Breeder: Abd Al
Rahman Al Masri BODY BB 8 7.5 7.5 7.5

NECK 8 8.5 8 85 7.5

(HIcomy 5.5 5 45 5.5 5
6.5 7.5 7 7 7
TROT 7 7.5 7 8 6



8th Name: HAIFA'A ) 35.3
Colour: bay
Owner: Basil jada'an
Breeder: Basil

A.S. S.A. A.A. M.F. A.H.
8 8 7 7.5 7
8 7.5 7 7.5 6.5

jada‘an e 85 75 7 8 7
3@ 75 75 75 75 7.5
AW 5 55 5 55 5
W\ld 8 s 7 85 8
e 7 8 7 8 7
9th  Name: FIAFI J 34.75

Colour: grey

Owner: Adam TYPE R 9 / / 6
Baeroti 8 8 7 7 6
Breeder: Basel — 8 3 . 85 7
Jada'An
BODY 7 75 65 75 6
(MIcl -l 5.5 5 5 5.5 5
I\'\R@ 8.5 8 75 7.5 7.5
TROT 8 8 7.5 7 7.5
0 Name: HANIN AL No detailed scorecard available
KHAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Khair
Stables

Breeder: Al Khair
Stables

0 Name: ALMAS AL No detailed scorecard available
HATEM
Colour: grey
Owner: Antoon Safar
Breeder: Antoon
Safar

Judges

A.S. = Sultan Saif Almansoori, AE
S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
M.F. 1 Mahmood Faraj, BH

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH



Seif Al-Sham E.C., Syria
20 Sep 2024, Junior Female Championship

Position

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Horse

Name: AMIRA )
Colour: grey
Owner: A'adam
Bayroty
Breeder: Basil Al
jadaan

Name: GHALET A.S
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Breeder: A'Mer
Za'Atry

Name: NOUR AL
KHAIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Khair
Stables

Breeder: Al Khair
Stables

Name: NAWWARET
A.S

Colour: bay

Owner: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Breeder: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Name: SHROUQ A.S
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Breeder: Abdallah
H.Sadeh

Name: GHAZALA
ALKHAIR

Colour: bay
Owner: Basil
Aljadaan
Breeder: Tareq
Alhajeh

Score Detail

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS



Judges

N.W. m Said Wafa, LY

A.S. = Sultan Saif Almansoori, AE
S.A. &= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
M.F. = Mahmood Faraj, BH

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH
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